3-2.6
自動化組件－ 真空吸盤系列
真空吸盤
PC : 三層式真空吸盤
PA : 單層式真空吸盤
PB : 双層式真空吸盤
擺動支架組( PAR 05、PAR 20、PAR 60 ) P.3-2.81PAR 系列
非接觸式吸盤( PS-20、PS-40、PS-60 ) P.3-2.82PS 系列

14 Cross
5
Ø5
16
30
20 B
ØA
真空吸盤 / 單層吸盤
Unit: mm
Model CPad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø4 x Ø2.5Circle pad
PAF-02 Ø2
PAF-3.5 Ø3.5
4
4
20.8
23.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PAF-05 Ø5
PAF-06 Ø6
30.5
31
PAF-08 Ø8 31
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PAF-10 Ø10
PAF-15 Ø15
46
46
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PAF-20 Ø20
PAF-25 Ø25
56
60
PAF-30 Ø30 58
PAF-35 Ø35
PAF-40 Ø40
60
60
PAF-50 Ø50 61
3-2.11
PA     series 1-Stage Vacuum Pad
Dimensions-PAF series/ Vertical entry外觀圖形尺寸 - PAF 系列 O 直立配管
Ø60 ~ Ø80

Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tube
Size of
joint
Pad type A B
C
PT 1/8Circle pad
PAF-60
PAF-80
58.5 18.5
60.5 20.5
Model Pad dia. Whole lengthPad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad PAF-100 Ø100
Ø60
Ø80
58
3-2.12

12
真空吸盤 / 單層吸盤
Unit: mm Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
jointPad type A B C
PT 1/8Circle pad
PAK-60
PAK-80
Ø60
Ø80 50.5 20.5
48.5 18.5
Model Pad dia. Whole lengthPad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PAK-40 Ø40
PAK-50 Ø50
43.8
44.8
Size of
PU tube
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole lengthPad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PAK-20 Ø20 38.3
PAK-25 Ø25 42.3
PAK-35 Ø35 42.3
PAK-30 Ø30 40.3
Size of
PU tube
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø4 x Ø2.5Circle pad
PAK-10 Ø10
PAK-15 Ø15
34
34.5
3-2.13
PA     series 1-Stage Vacuum Pad

PU tube
Ø4 x Ø2.5
Circle pad
PAT-02
PAT-3.5
Ø2
Ø3.5 20
20
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
D E F
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4
Circle pad
PAT-20 Ø20
PAT-25 Ø25
PAT-30 Ø30
PAT-35 Ø35
PAT-40 Ø40
PAT-50 Ø50
42
46
44 14 16.5M6 x 1
46 dp8
46
47 15 17.3
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4Circle pad
PAT-05 Ø5
PAT-06 Ø6
PAT-08 Ø8
29
29
29.5
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6 x Ø4
Circle pad
PAT-10 Ø10
PAT-15 Ø15
30
30
3-2.14
自動化組件－ 真空吸盤系列

M8x1.25p
M12x1.75p
M16x2.0p PT 1/8
33
Ø30
PT 1/8
PT 1/8
外觀圖形尺寸 - PAT 系列 O 側向配管
Ø60, Ø80 Ø100
Ø120, Ø150, Ø200
真空吸盤 / 單層吸盤
Unit: mm Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole lengthPad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad PAT-100 Ø100 35
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
joint
Size of
jointPad type A B
C
PT 1/8Circle pad
PAT-60
PAT-80
58.5 18.5
60.5 20.5
Ø60
Ø80
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
jointPad type A B
C
PT 1/8Circle pad
PAT-120
PAT-150
70.5 25.5
77.5 32.5
Ø120
Ø150
PAT-200 82.5 37.5Ø200
3-2.15
PA     series 1-Stage Vacuum Pad
Dimensions-PAFS series/ Vertical entry with spring
7

Spring
compression
length
6, 15
B C
Stroke 15Stroke 6
B C
30
30
13
13
69.5
73.5
86.5
90.5PAFS-25
PAFS-30 Ø30 301371.5 88.5
PAFS-35 Ø35
Ø40
30
30
13
13
73.5
71
90.5
88PAFS-40
PAFS-50 Ø50 301372 89
Unit: mm
PAFS-15
PAFS-10
Pad type Model Pad dia.

Spring
compression
length
6, 15
B C
Stroke 15Stroke 6
B C
30
30
13
13
83
87
96
104PATS-25
PATS-30 Ø30 301385 102
PATS-35 Ø35
Ø40
30
30
13

40
35
.4
Ø28
M8x1.25P
PT 1/8
14
Cross
Unit: mm
Pad type
Circle pad
Size of
PU tubeModel Whole lengthPad dia.
A B
PT 1/8
PAT-60- R 91.5Ø60
PAT-80- R 93.5Ø80
Unit: mm
Pad type
Circle pad
Size of

PAFS-20- R 92.7 13 30
30 6, 15
Spring
compression
length
Pad type Model BB CA
Pad dia. Stroke 6
C
Size of
PU tube
Stroke 15
Ø20
Ø30
6 x 4
PU tube
PAFS-40- R 30Ø40
96.7
13
13
Circle
pad
109.7
113.7
111.7
PAFS-50- R 30Ø50 97.7 13 114.7
PAFS-35- R 30Ø35
94.7
13 113.7
PAFS-25- R 30Ø25 96.7 13 113.7
96.7
3-2.22
自動化組件－ 真空吸盤系列
真空吸盤

compression
length
3, 10
B C
Stroke 10Stroke 3
B C
20
20
6
6
70.9
70.9
84.9
84.9PATS-06- R
PATS-08- R Ø8 20671.4 85.4
PATS-60- R 146 20 60
Spring
compression
length
Pad type Model BB CA
Pad dia. Stroke 10
C
Size of
PU tube
Stroke 30
Ø60Circle
pad
186
PATS-80- R 60Ø80 148 20 188
ＰＴ 1/8 10, 30
PATS-30- R
PATS-20- R 106.2 13 30
30 6, 15
Spring
compression
length
Pad type Model BB CA
Pad dia. Stroke 6
C
Size of
PU tube
Stroke 15
Ø20
Ø30
6 x 4
PU tube
PATS-40- R 30Ø40
110.2
13
13
Circle
pad
123.2
127.2
125.2
PATS-50- R 30Ø50 111.2 13 127.2
PATS-35- R 30Ø35
108.2
13 127.2
PATS-25- R 30Ø25 110.2 13 127.2
110.2
Unit: mm
PATS-15- R
PATS-10- R